COMMERCIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

CITY OF SPRINGFIELD

Situs. BOSTON RD I Map 1D 016550214 | Class: Vacant Land - Accessory To Commer€lald: 1 of Tax year
Pa 1 2016
Current Owner General Information
DABROWSKI REALTY Living Units
Alternate Id
P O BOX 616 Vol/Pg
District COS
NH 03455 0616 Class cVv
Land Information
Type Size Influence Influence Value
Factors %
SQUARE
PRIMARY FOOT 20,500 257,520
Total Acres: 0.4706
Permit Information lL Assessment Information
Date Issused ~ Number Price Purpose % Comple Assessed  Appraised Cost Income Ma
2006-12-21 602024 8800 DEMOLITION 100 Land 257,500 257,500 257,500 0
Building 11,800 11,800 11,800 0
Total 269,300 269,300 269,300 0
Value Flag COST APPROACH

ket



Transfer
Date

2016-02-16

2006-06-29

2004-10-19

2001-05-09

1996-03-01

1979-12-07

1979-10-11

1979-08-31

1979-06-28

1979-04-13

1979-03-15

Price Type

75,000 LAND ONLY 21064/512

415,000LAND ONLY 16012/0453

ND +
stoalfs®

ND +
s D

ND +
204,1 DG
ND +
110,0 DG
0 LAND +
BLDG
ND +
110,0 DG
AND +
29,30 LDG
0 LAND +
BLDG
26,00 AND +

LDG

Deed
Reference

14565/0391

11631/0013

09405/0397

04876/0289

04844/0374

04823/0135

04788/0340

04753/0067

04740/0393

Sales / Ownership History

Grantee

TL BRETTA REALTY LLC

DABROWSKI REALTY HOLDINGS OF
MA LLC

ELMON LLC

TACO BELL OF AMERICA INC
BORDER PROPERTIES LTD

BELL, TACO

BELL, TACO

BELL, TACO

BROOSLIN'S OF SPRINGFIELD, INC
SHAPIRO, SUSAN A.

SHAPIRO, SUSAN A.

Grantor

DABROWSKI REALTY HOLDINGS OF
MA LLC

ELMON LLC
TACO BELL OF AMERICA INC
BORDER PROPERTIES LTD
TACO BELL CORP
BROOSLIN'S OF SPRINGFIELD, INC
BROOSLIN’'S OF SPRINGFIELD, INC
BROOSLIN'S OF SPRINGFIELD, INC

SHAPIRO, SUSAN A.

MOORE, VIOLET & HAZEL BROOK HA

MOORE, VIOLET, HAZEL BROOK HAN




| Situs- BOSTON RD I Map ID: 016550214 | Class: Vacant Land -P,chessory To Commerﬂaroi: 1 of T;)((ﬁ/gar
Building Information Building Other Features
Year BUilt/Eff Year Line  Type +/- Measl Meas2 # Stops Ident Units
Building #
Structure Type
Identical Units
Total Units
Grade
# Covered Parking
# Uncovered Parking
DBA
Total Gross Building Area
Interior/Exterior Information
Line Level From -To IntFin Area Perim Use Type Wall Height Ext Walls Construction Heating
Outbuilding Data
Line Type Yr Blt Measl Meas2 Qty Area Grade




